hutan State Lotteries
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KANCHENJUNGA

QUEEN EVENING

DRAW
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[ 83G 12258 | crm

Cons. Prize Amount for Winner % 2,000/- for Seller ¥ 1,000/- 12258 (i remaining serial & series of 1 st prize No)
www.bhutanstatelotteries.com

2nd

Prize
Amount

for Winner z 9500/-
for Seller z 500/-

for Winner z 9000/-
for Seller z 999/-

4th for Winner z 600/-

for Seller z 130/-

Prize
Amount

14714 20993 31208 38769 44761

46618 52921 53549 88550 89236
07973 10728 17260 22727 48652
53796 63961 67896 79176 91523 )
0141 1161 3254 3692 4972 )
5030 5525 7100 8374 9656 )
0111 2868 4129 4515 5014 )
5466 5785 5993 6566 8607

&) " B KANCHENJUNGA RCERE

WEEKLLY LOTTERY

DRAW THEMORANG 1,35 A, AY 410 P& EYEANG 0P OVWARDS

Prize Amount| Super Prize
Py i i o wenon
f \

10,000

B Cons. 2000
2 9500

3 9000

4 600

5 300

6 130

1000 REN ALLSERALS 0F 15T PRIZENO.
500 5DIGITS 10 TIMES.

999 5DIGITS 10 TIMES.
4130 4DIGITS 10 TIMES.

70 4DIGITS 10 TIMES.
50 4DIGITS 100 TIMES. |

Vit web ste - hutanstatlottries.com / Contact emaibhutanstatecontactBgmailcom
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" Amount for Wmner

4
15t PRIZE WILL BE DRAWN OUT OF i
SOLD TICKETS ONLY

BHUTAN STA

GKANCHENJ NGA

20 WEEKLY LOTTER

12,50,000| 50,000 | o semes on rmes
2 5000 1,000 sox
3 3000
2,000

6th Prize Amount for Winner ¥ 130/- for Seller T 50/-

0242 0362 0403
1302 1436 1448
2018 2373 2423
2963 3024 3194
3862 3886 4041
5179 5188 5231
5959 6050 6199
6917 7016 7066
8165 8181 8209
9032 9179 9377

0575
1599
2665
3291
4167
5311
6333
7320
8333
9452

Wk k{1 - 3N08:00 PM

0578
1629
2759
3301
4527
5374
6444
7343
8386
9513

Please

0855 0879 0984
1710 1751 1752
2792 2822 2830
3357 3491 3561
4624 4872 5010
5465 5588 5657
6465 6503 6633
7437 7556 7669
8470 8476 8583
9542 9676 9712

check the results with relevant

1110 1247
1857 1991
2831 2936
3579 3819
5080 5087
5842 5895
6721 6732
7875 8054
8844 8942
9868 9952

17/11/2025
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